
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 225.0 0

2 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 215.0 0

3 Alexander  Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.8 210.0 0

4 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.5 205.0 0

5 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 205.0 0

6 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.8 195.0 0

7 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 190.0 0

8 Carter Hutton Iola High School 147.0 185.0 0

9 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 170.0 0

10 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 148.0 160.0 0

11 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 144.0 155.0 0

12 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 147.5 135.0 0

13 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.7 135.0 0

14 Lucas  Perry Jackson Heights High School 145.0 0 0

15 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 0 0

16 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.8 340.0 0

2 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 325.0 0

3 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 305.0 0

4 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.5 300.0 0

5 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 148.0 275.0 0

7 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 144.0 265.0 0

8 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 265.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 147.0 265.0 0

10 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 215.0 0

11 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 147.5 195.0 0

12 Lucas  Perry Jackson Heights High School 145.0 0 0

13 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 0 0

14 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 0 0

15 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.7 0 0

16 Alexander  Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.8 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.5 250.0 0

2 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 235.0 0

3 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.8 225.0 0

4 Carter Hutton Iola High School 147.0 195.0 0

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 185.0 0

6 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 148.0 185.0 0

7 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 144.0 175.0 0

8 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 175.0 0

9 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 165.0 0

10 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.7 165.0 0

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 155.0 0

12 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 147.5 145.0 0

13 Lucas  Perry Jackson Heights High School 145.0 0 0

14 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 0 0

16 Alexander  Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.8 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.8 760.0 10

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.5 755.0 8

3 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 730.0 6

4 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 705.0 4

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 675.0 2

6 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 660.0 1

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 147.0 645.0 0

8 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 148.0 620.0 0

9 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 144.0 595.0 0

10 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 540.0 0

11 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 147.5 475.0 0

12 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.7 300.0 0

13 Alexander  Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.8 210.0 0

14 Lucas  Perry Jackson Heights High School 145.0 0 0

15 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 0 0

16 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 0 0


